DATASHEET
Part No. 1004292PT
Product: Wi-Fi Tunable PCB
5 GHz Embedded Antenna
Part No. 1004292PT
Wi-Fi Tunable PCB 5 GHz EmbeddedAntenna
5 GHz
Supports: Wi-Fi applications, Agriculture, Automotive, Bluetooth, Zigbee, WLAN, Smart Home, Healthcare, Digital Signage

Dimensions in () parenthesis are Reference Only.
*Total Height of 1.8 mm includes the cable solder connection
Thickness of 0.4 mm includes PCB + adhesive thicknesses
DATASHEET | Part No. 1004292PT
Top View
Bottom View
A
B
D
Side View
C
Part Number A B C D Connector
compatibility
Connector
orientation
1004292PT-AA10L0025 (22.0) (8.0) (0.4) 25.0 ± 3.0 U.FL Face Down
1004292PT-AA10L0050 (22.0) (8.0) (0.4) 50.0 ± 3.0 U.FL Face Down
1004292PT-AA10L0075 (22.0) (8.0) (0.4) 75.0 ± 3.0 U.FL Face Down
1004292PT-AA10L0100 (22.0) (8.0) (0.4) 100.0 ± 3.0 U.FL Face Down
1004292PT-AA10L0150 (22.0) (8.0) (0.4) 150.0 ± 4.0 U.FL Face Down
1004292PT-AA10L0200 (22.0) (8.0) (0.4) 200.0 ± 4.0 U.FL Face Down
© 2021 KYOCERA AVX tel +(1) 858.550.3820
email: eth.info@KYOCERA-AVX.com
*Connector shown in photo
below is “Face Down”
5 GHz KYOCERA AVX Embedded Antenna Specifications
KYOCERA AVX produces a wide variety of standard and custom antennas to meet user needs.
Mechanical Dimensions (MHF4L compatible)
Typical antenna dimensions mm
Dimensions in () parenthesis are Reference Only.
*Total Height of 1.8 mm includes the cable solder connection
Thickness of 0.4 mm includes PCB + adhesive thicknesses
DATASHEET | Part No. 1004292PT
Top View
Bottom View
A
B
D
Side View
C
Part Number A B C D Connector Connector
orientation
1004292PT-AC10L0025 (22.0) (8.0) (0.4) 25.0 ± 3.0 MHF4L Face Down
1004292PT-AC10L0050 (22.0) (8.0) (0.4) 50.0 ± 3.0 MHF4L Face Down
1004292PT-AC10L0075 (22.0) (8.0) (0.4) 75.0 ± 3.0 MHF4L Face Down
1004292PT-AC10L0100 (22.0) (8.0) (0.4) 100.0 ± 3.0 MHF4L Face Down
1004292PT-AC10L0150 (22.0) (8.0) (0.4) 150.0 ± 4.0 MHF4L Face Down
1004292PT-AC10L0200 (22.0) (8.0) (0.4) 200.0 ± 4.0 MHF4L Face Down
© 2021 KYOCERA AVX tel +(1) 858.550.3820
email: eth.info@KYOCERA-AVX.com